PEMBERTON AVENUE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS
CITY OF TUPELO, MISSISSIPPI

CHANGE ORDER
Order No.: 2

Date: June 24, 2025

Agreement Date: December 18, 2024

Project: PEMBERTON AVENUE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

OWNER: CITY OF TUPELO, MISSISSIPPI

The following changes are hereby made to the CONTRACT DOCUMENTS:

Original Revised Unit Total
Add the following Pay Items Quantity Quantity Price Change
21 - Pipe Modification 0LS 1LS $1,500.00 +$1,500.00

Justification:
Due to the conflict with existing sewer line, the metal arch cross-drain pipes must be cut and collared to fit over the
existing sewer line.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE $198.,109.00

CURRENT CONTRACT PRICE adjusted by previous CHANGE ORDER: ~ $210.109.00

The CONTRACT PRICE due to this CHANGE ORDER will be increased by ~ $1,500.00

The new CONTRACT PRICE including this CHANGE ORDER will be: $211,609.00

Approvals required:

Requested by (CONTRACTOR): -:.N"\ JAp

Recommended by (ENGINEER): %

Accepted by (OWNER):




